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Zercarertact®”
School-age Before/After School Care/ Track Out Program
Ages: 5 years to 12 years old

2021-2022 Fee Schedule

Program/Times Registration Fee (Non- Tuition Schedule
refundable)
$40 (2 or more children$65)
Before School Care 6:30-8:30am $110 Monthly
$40 (2 or more children$55)
After School Care 2:30-6:00pm $175 Monthly
All transportation provided by Magnolia Montessori
6:30am-6:00pm $40 (2 or more children$65)
Track Out Care $200 Weekly
Drop-In Care 6:30am-6:00pm $20 (2 or more children$35)
(Holidays/Teacher $45 per Day
Workdays)
Early Release or Delayed Only if space is $20 (2 or more children$35)
Opening available $30 per day
Drop Off

SNACKS & LUNCH: Morning & afternoon snack will be provided daily by the center. We are NOT a nut free facility.
Parents are responsible for providing a healthy lunch. Please let us know if your child has any allergies and we will have
him/her sit away from those who have lunch that may contain nuts.

OINTMENTS: Sunscreens and ointments must be supplied by parents to the staff and must be labeled. All prescriptions
must be in the original package and must accompany a doctor’s note with proper instructions.

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE: Magnolia Montessori will close on the following days; however, these dates are included in tuition
and are due for these holidays- New Year’s Day, Good Friday, Memorial Day, 4™ of July (please check summer camp
schedule for exact dates), Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day and day after. We will close at noon on Christmas Eve & New

Year’s Eve.

PARENTS’ OBLIGATIONS: Payments are due on due date. Late fee will apply for late payments.
Weekly payments are due no later the Tuesday of the week in which your child is enrolled.
Monthly payments must be paid by the 5" day of the month to avoid a $35 late fee.

Drop off (Holidays/Teacher Workdays) payment due at drop off.

ALL FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE — ANNUAL INCREASE EACH YEAR 535 SERVICE FEE FOR ALL RETURNED CHECKS

I understand the Magnolia Montessori Tuition Policies:

Parent’s Name (print) Child’s Name (print)

Parent Signature, Date,







